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Hardip Singh

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Hardip Singh
Postcode CV56JQ
Date of birth October 1984
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AAA TRANSPORT LTD

T & G INTERIORS LTD
FREIGHT SERVICES LTD
ALPHA5LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NEW GENERATION WINDOW AND
GLAZING LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

11767257
13987018
10770302
05252442

Number
09754261

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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923504221

923504221

5 Albany Road
Coventry
England
British

App. Date Res. Date
22/04/2023
10/02/2023
01/02/2022
01/04/2018

App. Date Res. Date
06/07/2017

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director



